
 

 

 
Statement for the period from 06/11/2025 to 06/11/2025

 

 

07/11/2025 10:10:09

Account Number - 117802000000595  VENKATRAMA
POULTRIES LTD

GUNTUR-C.M. NAGAR (1178)

Customer Id : 2185988
Open Dt : 24/01/2011
Scheme Code : CDSUR-CD PLATINUM PLUS
Status : Active
Address :
5-87-39/1,NEAR NAYAR HOTEL LAKSHMIPURAM MAIN
ROAD
GUNTUR
522002

4-5-38 RING
ROAD;GUNTUR;GUNTUR;522007
EMAIL ID : iob1178@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001178
MICR CODE : 520020104

DATE CHQ
NO

NARRATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

06-NOV-2025 ITAX-061125-NET@588108 TRF 1200.00 131062.00

06-NOV-2025 1178.02.369 TRF 45000000.00 45131062.00

06-NOV-2025 3092.02.278 TRF 800000.00 45931062.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25310209405-
RAVITA TIK-BP32526273

TRF 11914.00 45919148.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310209416-
KIRTAN SUN-BP32526273

TRF 12000.00 45907148.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310209434-
GANGAIAH E-BP32526273

TRF 43800.00 45863348.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310209445-
MUCCHU BRA-BP32526273

TRF 16090.00 45847258.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310209452-
MOHAN MAHA-BP32526273

TRF 9170.00 45838088.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310209462-
SUBBAREDDY-BP32526273

TRF 11242.00 45826846.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310209479-
NAGUL SHAR-BP32526273

TRF 11950.00 45814896.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310209487-
SAGAR BAHA-BP32526273

TRF 7843.00 45807053.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310209499-
LAKSHMI VA-BP32526273

TRF 14068.00 45792985.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310209503-
PRHALADH N-BP32526273

TRF 11748.00 45781237.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310209518-
SANTANU MU-BP32526273

TRF 14850.00 45766387.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310209523-
RAVIKANTH -BP32526273

TRF 12659.00 45753728.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310209532-
MEGHA KUMB-BP32526273

TRF 12421.00 45741307.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310209535-
YALAVARTI -BP32526273

TRF 12000.00 45729307.00

06-NOV-2025 MIDHUNRAI-NET@468052 TRF 15182.00 45714125.00



06-NOV-2025 DURGA-NET@468053 TRF 15040.00 45699085.00

06-NOV-2025 SHAIK RASOOL-NET@468055 TRF 20357.00 45678728.00

06-NOV-2025 PINKU SUNANI-NET@468059 TRF 5467.00 45673261.00

06-NOV-2025 GLOBAL ENTERPRISES-
NET@468079

TRF 14549.00 45658712.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25310211849-
RAJAN NAG-BP42526125

TRF 8770.00 45649942.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25310211853-
GOVIND TRA-VRPPL

TRF 1056228.00 44593714.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25310211881-
RAMAKANTA -BP42526125

TRF 10423.00 44583291.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25310211886-
ADITYA AGR-VRPPL

TRF 1031958.00 43551333.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25310211905-
ANJAMMA LA-BP42526125

TRF 7200.00 43544133.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25310211914-
PRADEEP SH-VRPPL

TRF 1245391.00 42298742.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25310211915-
VENKATESWA-BP42526125

TRF 10117.00 42288625.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25310211932-
SAIKRIPA E-VRPPL

TRF 708.00 42287917.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-CBIN-IOBAN25310211933-
SATYANARAY-BP42526125

TRF 5035.00 42282882.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25310211938-
AMRIT RICE-VRPPL

TRF 346944.00 41935938.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-CBIN-IOBAN25310211950-
JANAKI KAR-BP42526125

TRF 7500.00 41928438.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25310211955-
ANURAG TRA-VRPPL

TRF 547383.00 41381055.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25310211966-
RAJININAG -BP42526125

TRF 10889.00 41370166.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25310211969-
MAHAVEER C-VRPPL

TRF 493005.00 40877161.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310211981-
TUNA TANDI-BP42526125

TRF 5710.00 40871451.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310211984-
BHAGWATI I-VRPPL

TRF 182952.00 40688499.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310211990-
VENKATA SA-BP42526125

TRF 8075.00 40680424.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25310212000-
SHRI HANUK-VRPPL

TRF 367295.00 40313129.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDFB-IOBAN25310212008-
PARASNATH -VRPPL

TRF 313516.00 39999613.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-MAHB-IOBAN25310212019-
SHIV SHAKT-VRPPL

TRF 259041.00 39740572.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25310212031-
AMRIT RICE-VRPPL

TRF 350165.00 39390407.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310212050-SRI
VENKAT-VRPPL

TRF 28971.00 39361436.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310212056-
SHRI GAJAN-VRPPL

TRF 152719.00 39208717.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25310212065-D
R ENTERP-VRPPL

TRF 169264.00 39039453.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310212072-
MAA BHAGWA-VRPPL

TRF 59364.00 38980089.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25310212085-
JITENDRA A-VRPPL

TRF 12870.00 38967219.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25310212094-B M
FOODS-VRPPL

TRF 278811.00 38688408.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310212104-
AARVUN SEC-VRPPL

TRF 57799.00 38630609.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310212112-
SHRI SIDDH-VRPPL

TRF 267044.00 38363565.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310212124-
SHREE GANP-VRPPL

TRF 202924.00 38160641.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25310242788-
DURYODHAN -BP32526272

TRF 8475.00 38152166.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310242795-
KAVITHA PU-BP32526272

TRF 2650.00 38149516.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310242804-
MITTAL RIC-VRPPL

TRF 266640.00 37882876.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25310242814-
MADHABI SU-BP32526272

TRF 6250.00 37876626.00



06-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25310242835-
ANURAG TRA-VRPPL

TRF 378409.00 37498217.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-IPOS-IOBAN25310242842-
GITA SUNA-BP32526272

TRF 500.00 37497717.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25310242846-
HITANSHU F-VRPPL

TRF 276063.00 37221654.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25310242862-
JAGDISH BA-BP32526272

TRF 8170.00 37213484.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25310242871-
CHOPDA MIN-VRPPL

TRF 61285.00 37152199.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25310242875-
GITA BEHER-BP32526272

TRF 10500.00 37141699.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25310242879-
GARG PADDY-VRPPL

TRF 690032.00 36451667.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25310242897-
JASHOBANTI-BP32526272

TRF 2930.00 36448737.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25310242901-
ANURAG TRA-VRPPL

TRF 245207.00 36203530.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25310242912-R K
ENTERP-VRPPL

TRF 4106.00 36199424.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25310242918-
BULU HIAL-BP32526272

TRF 6370.00 36193054.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310242943-SRI
PARASU-VRPPL

TRF 22989.00 36170065.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25310242948-
MUKTA BAG-BP32526272

TRF 7123.00 36162942.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25310242951-
BALAJI MAR-VRPPL

TRF 36077.00 36126865.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25310242965-
BABU BHEHA-BP32526272

TRF 6749.00 36120116.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310242969-
ASHIRVAD E-VRPPL

TRF 5076.00 36115040.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25310242983-
RAJESH SUN-BP32526272

TRF 7175.00 36107865.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25310242988-
SRI SRINIV-VRPPL

TRF 31360.00 36076505.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243002-
NIRABANI  -BP32526272

TRF 9839.00 36066666.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243004-
JAGAN MOHA-VRPPL

TRF 4156.00 36062510.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25310243008-DL
COMPUTE-VRPPL

TRF 5600.00 36056910.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243013-
TINUKA BAG-BP32526272

TRF 5200.00 36051710.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243017-S K
SOLVEN-VRPPL

TRF 528569.00 35523141.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243020-
KAIKEYEE K-BP32526272

TRF 6751.00 35516390.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243026-
DINGERCHUR-BP32526272

TRF 6860.00 35509530.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310243031-P
NAGA VEE-VRPPL

TRF 15747.00 35493783.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25310243035-
VADLA SRI -VRPPL

TRF 76873.00 35416910.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243039-
NAINARAI  -BP32526272

TRF 9751.00 35407159.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25310243047-
MAA SHARDA-VRPPL

TRF 672216.00 34734943.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243049-
SIVALAXMI -BP32526272

TRF 3575.00 34731368.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25310243051-
SHREE SHYA-VRPPL

TRF 682767.00 34048601.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243056-
HEMANTHCHU-BP32526272

TRF 6370.00 34042231.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243059-
PINKI NAND-BP32526272

TRF 7500.00 34034731.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25310243063-
ANJANI POW-VRPPL

TRF 12171.00 34022560.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243064-
BRUNDA SUN-BP32526272

TRF 3000.00 34019560.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310243069-
ASHIRVAD E-VRPPL

TRF 7714.00 34011846.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243073-
BUDIREDLA -BP32526272

TRF 6500.00 34005346.00



06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243080-SRI
PARASU-VRPPL

TRF 51183.00 33954163.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243083-
ANAKAR BAG-BP32526272

TRF 3175.00 33950988.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25310243090-SRI
SAI VA-VRPPL

TRF 5600.00 33945388.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243094-
BUDIREDLA -BP32526272

TRF 6580.00 33938808.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243100-SRI
VENKAT-VRPPL

TRF 89914.00 33848894.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310243102-
BIDESHIMAH-BP32526272

TRF 1465.00 33847429.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310243110-
SURAVALI T-BP32526272

TRF 6353.00 33841076.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310243118-LILI
SUNA-BP32526272

TRF 4347.00 33836729.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310243125-
ANAMA BAG-BP32526272

TRF 8540.00 33828189.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310243127-
BIJE CHHAT-BP32526272

TRF 6265.00 33821924.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310243134-
PADMA CHHA-BP32526272

TRF 6500.00 33815424.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310243143-
KASTURI SU-BP32526272

TRF 500.00 33814924.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310243155-
SAMANASI N-BP32526272

TRF 5413.00 33809511.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310243161-
RAKESH SUN-BP32526272

TRF 7036.00 33802475.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310243165-
SUSHAMA BA-BP32526272

TRF 8500.00 33793975.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-REV-IOBAN25310243165 TRF 8500.00 33802475.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310244691-
SUMUKH CHE-VRPPL

TRF 104800.00 33697675.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25310244715-
NAGARAJU V-VRPPL

TRF 21796.00 33675879.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-KARB-IOBAN25310244747-
RAHUL PAND-VRPPL

TRF 14850.00 33661029.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25310244787-
MANGAL MAH-VRPPL

TRF 24240.00 33636789.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310244791-
SREERAM YE-VRPPL

TRF 61800.00 33574989.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310244801-
SUSHMITHA -VRPPL

TRF 51800.00 33523189.00

06-NOV-2025 RANGACHARYULU PARAM
KUSAM-NET@471878

TRF 6700.00 33516489.00

06-NOV-2025 KULAMANI KARUAN-NET@471881 TRF 3157.00 33513332.00

06-NOV-2025 SANTHOSINI KARUAN-
NET@471882

TRF 9516.00 33503816.00

06-NOV-2025 CHUDAMANI BAGARTI-
NET@471887

TRF 1495.00 33502321.00

06-NOV-2025 ANANTA MALLIK-NET@471890 TRF 500.00 33501821.00

06-NOV-2025 NILA DIP-NET@471891 TRF 600.00 33501221.00

06-NOV-2025 RAMESH MUNDA-NET@471894 TRF 6717.00 33494504.00

06-NOV-2025 AEBAR BAG-NET@471896 TRF 10262.00 33484242.00

06-NOV-2025 BABI CHHURA-NET@471899 TRF 7446.00 33476796.00

06-NOV-2025 BIKRAMA NAIKA-NET@471902 TRF 9580.00 33467216.00

06-NOV-2025 MANOJ KUMBHAR-NET@471903 TRF 6738.00 33460478.00

06-NOV-2025 AHALYA KUMBHAR-NET@471905 TRF 5500.00 33454978.00

06-NOV-2025 DONIBOYUNA BHANUPHANI-
NET@471906

TRF 5200.00 33449778.00

06-NOV-2025 SMILE SUNANI-NET@471907 TRF 6370.00 33443408.00

06-NOV-2025 KAMALA MIRDHA-NET@471909 TRF 7374.00 33436034.00

06-NOV-2025 LAXMAN MIRDHA-NET@471910 TRF 7175.00 33428859.00

06-NOV-2025 ROHIT KUMAR PARTE-
NET@471911

TRF 7380.00 33421479.00

06-NOV-2025 SOUMITRI TANDI-NET@471912 TRF 5150.00 33416329.00

06-NOV-2025 SANNIBOYENA MADHURI-
NET@471913

TRF 9009.00 33407320.00

06-NOV-2025 KANHA SINHA-NET@471915 TRF 6015.00 33401305.00

06-NOV-2025 SATYA SINHA-NET@471917 TRF 6105.00 33395200.00



06-NOV-2025 BISHNU CHHURA-NET@471919 TRF 6567.00 33388633.00

06-NOV-2025 PURNIMA KUMBHAR-NET@471920 TRF 7500.00 33381133.00

06-NOV-2025 RAMANA NAKKA-NET@471921 TRF 10621.00 33370512.00

06-NOV-2025 MADHAN KUMAR  ORISSA-
NET@471923

TRF 6757.00 33363755.00

06-NOV-2025 MADHURI CHHURA-NET@471924 TRF 9000.00 33354755.00

06-NOV-2025 DHANUNJAYA REDDY PULUGU-
NET@471927

TRF 11706.00 33343049.00

06-NOV-2025 NABA BAG-NET@471929 TRF 4766.00 33338283.00

06-NOV-2025 PINTU TANDI-NET@472563 TRF 4600.00 33333683.00

06-NOV-2025 GITA NAYAK-NET@472564 TRF 3900.00 33329783.00

06-NOV-2025 KAJAL LUHA-NET@472566 TRF 10200.00 33319583.00

06-NOV-2025 SOUMYASHREE SANTOSHI
SAGRIA-NET@472567

TRF 7200.00 33312383.00

06-NOV-2025 ANJANA TANDI-NET@472568 TRF 10200.00 33302183.00

06-NOV-2025 BASANTI BARLIA-NET@472569 TRF 7500.00 33294683.00

06-NOV-2025 SAHDED KHURA-NET@472570 TRF 5313.00 33289370.00

06-NOV-2025 RUKMANI KHURA-NET@472571 TRF 10200.00 33279170.00

06-NOV-2025 BASUDED KHURA-NET@472574 TRF 10675.00 33268495.00

06-NOV-2025 CHUDAMANI TANDI-NET@472576 TRF 7675.00 33260820.00

06-NOV-2025 MANJU DEEP-NET@472577 TRF 7500.00 33253320.00

06-NOV-2025 LILI DEEP-NET@472578 TRF 4387.00 33248933.00

06-NOV-2025 SHYANANIDHI BACHARA-
NET@472579

TRF 10209.00 33238724.00

06-NOV-2025 PUSPA NAG-NET@472580 TRF 10450.00 33228274.00

06-NOV-2025 SUVARTHA MEKA-NET@472581 TRF 4732.00 33223542.00

06-NOV-2025 SATHYAVATHI KOTHAPALL-
NET@472583

TRF 3903.00 33219639.00

06-NOV-2025 LAXMI NARAYANA-NET@472585 TRF 8100.00 33211539.00

06-NOV-2025 SHANMUKANGOPINADH
NARAYANA-NET@472586

TRF 9660.00 33201879.00

06-NOV-2025 BHAKTARAMA TANDI-
NET@472589

TRF 7475.00 33194404.00

06-NOV-2025 BAISHAKHI TANDI-NET@472593 TRF 7500.00 33186904.00

06-NOV-2025 RATAN SAGRIA-NET@472594 TRF 7086.00 33179818.00

06-NOV-2025 SACHISMITA JAGAT-NET@472596 TRF 9000.00 33170818.00

06-NOV-2025 MANJULA SAGRIA-NET@472599 TRF 10500.00 33160318.00

06-NOV-2025 TEKU SHANTHI PRIYA-
NET@472602

TRF 7500.00 33152818.00

06-NOV-2025 CHULAMANI SAGRIA-NET@472605 TRF 9370.00 33143448.00

06-NOV-2025 KRISHNA TANDI-NET@472606 TRF 880.00 33142568.00

06-NOV-2025 KULESARI SAGRIA-NET@472607 TRF 7941.00 33134627.00

06-NOV-2025 SATYARAJ NETAM-NET@472608 TRF 3380.00 33131247.00

06-NOV-2025 NIRANJAN KHARSEL-NET@472610 TRF 10072.00 33121175.00

06-NOV-2025 GULAPI KHARASEL-NET@472611 TRF 10500.00 33110675.00

06-NOV-2025 UTTAR KUMBHAR-NET@472612 TRF 7170.00 33103505.00

06-NOV-2025 RAHUL RAY-NET@472614 TRF 10209.00 33093296.00

06-NOV-2025 SUBHADRA NETAM-NET@472615 TRF 6556.00 33086740.00

06-NOV-2025 JAYBRATH PUTEL-NET@472616 TRF 4795.00 33081945.00

06-NOV-2025 SUNITA PATEL-NET@472617 TRF 7200.00 33074745.00

06-NOV-2025 TANUJAY PUTEL-NET@472618 TRF 7675.00 33067070.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25310247920-
SURESH TAT-BP225261095

TRF 24550.00 33042520.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310247926-
SANTOSH BA-BP1025261599

TRF 20869.00 33021651.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310247929-
KANAKALATA-BP225261096

TRF 7500.00 33014151.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25310247935-
SIVA K-BP225261097

TRF 4931.00 33009220.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25310247950-
SUNITHA RA-BP225261095

TRF 78000.00 32931220.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-IPOS-IOBAN25310247953-
DUSMANTA K-BP225261097

TRF 5870.00 32925350.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25310247955-
MASTAN RAO-BP1025261599

TRF 32356.00 32892994.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310247961-
SUPARI PUT-BP225261096

TRF 10500.00 32882494.00



06-NOV-2025 TRIPATHI MAHANANDA-
NET@472628

TRF 17105.00 32865389.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25310247974-
KANAKARAJU-BP1025261599

TRF 22519.00 32842870.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25310247976-
JANAKIRAMU-BP225261095

TRF 15167.00 32827703.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25310247978-
BIBHUTI PA-BP225261096

TRF 4452.00 32823251.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310247979-
SANTHOSH N-BP225261097

TRF 256.00 32822995.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310247989-
YENUMULA A-BP1025261599

TRF 3500.00 32819495.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25310248002-
KAIBARTA C-BP225261095

TRF 14919.00 32804576.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25310248003-
DURGAPRASA-BP225261096

TRF 15467.00 32789109.00

06-NOV-2025 SRINU KAKARABATTI-
NET@472630

TRF 7690.00 32781419.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248014-
MITHUN SAG-BP225261097

TRF 11536.00 32769883.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25310248016-
LAXMI BADI-BP1252628

TRF 15401.00 32754482.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-CBIN-IOBAN25310248026-
GOPIKRISHN-BP42526126

TRF 16394.00 32738088.00

06-NOV-2025 VENKATESWARLU OGGU-
NET@472631

TRF 7862.00 32730226.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310248033-
RAMESH GER-BP225261096

TRF 11333.00 32718893.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25310248025-
GUNTURU ES-BP225261095

TRF 19850.00 32699043.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248038-
SUBAL BARA-BP225261097

TRF 5336.00 32693707.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248039-
VEERAANJAN-BP42526126

TRF 15322.00 32678385.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248058-
KUMARI BAG-BP225261096

TRF 500.00 32677885.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248060-
CHOWDARY M-BP225261095

TRF 34225.00 32643660.00

06-NOV-2025 DHANURDHAR PUTEL-
NET@472632

TRF 12624.00 32631036.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248062-
MURALIKRIS-BP42526126

TRF 18777.00 32612259.00

06-NOV-2025 JITUN SAGRIA-NET@472634 TRF 3965.00 32608294.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248065-
BASANTA NA-BP225261097

TRF 1480.00 32606814.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248073-
RAMBABU MU-BP42526126

TRF 45250.00 32561564.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248075-
HEMARAJ BE-BP225261096

TRF 6699.00 32554865.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248076-
BAJI SK-BP225261095

TRF 12490.00 32542375.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248085-
CHANDRA TA-BP225261097

TRF 4896.00 32537479.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248088-
URBASHI BE-BP225261096

TRF 7500.00 32529979.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-CBIN-IOBAN25310248090-
NARESH DHU-BP172526241

TRF 10800.00 32519179.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248093-
ANITHA CHU-BP225261095

TRF 10438.00 32508741.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248094-
PURUSOTHAM-BP225261096

TRF 8797.00 32499944.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248102-
PRAKASHAM -BP225261097

TRF 6893.00 32493051.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-IPOS-IOBAN25310248106-
SANJU PART-BP172526241

TRF 10800.00 32482251.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248108-
NAGA KORIM-BP225261097

TRF 6250.00 32476001.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248111-
BISAKHA CH-BP225261096

TRF 2700.00 32473301.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248110-
HARITHA SA-BP225261095

TRF 12126.00 32461175.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25310248115-
JEEVAN DHU-BP172526241

TRF 10800.00 32450375.00



06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248116-
RAJESH TEK-BP225261097

TRF 8968.00 32441407.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248125-
RAJENDRA B-BP225261097

TRF 9068.00 32432339.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248126-
JUGE CHHAT-BP225261096

TRF 7475.00 32424864.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248129-
SURESH KUM-BP172526241

TRF 10800.00 32414064.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248131-
DASARATH K-BP225261095

TRF 12379.00 32401685.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248134-
KUNTALA KU-BP225261096

TRF 10200.00 32391485.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248138-
MANA TANDI-BP225261097

TRF 509.00 32390976.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248148-
SUBBARAO Y-BP225261095

TRF 30299.00 32360677.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248151-
RAMESH TAN-BP225261096

TRF 9876.00 32350801.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310248152-
PATI TARUN-BP225261095

TRF 3967.00 32346834.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248153-
MANGADEVI -BP225261097

TRF 9552.00 32337282.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248155-
KISHORI SA-BP225261096

TRF 7200.00 32330082.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248159-
JAGABANDHU-BP225261097

TRF 3588.00 32326494.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310248162-
ANIL PERUB-BP225261097

TRF 9004.00 32317490.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248166-
SRINU TULL-BP225261096

TRF 13823.00 32303667.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248171-
PADMAJINI -BP225261096

TRF 4674.00 32298993.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310248174-
VENKATESWA-BP225261097

TRF 4103.00 32294890.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248176-
ESWARAO GU-BP225261096

TRF 676.00 32294214.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310248184-
NATH PUTEL-BP225261097

TRF 9253.00 32284961.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248186-
MALLESWARI-BP225261096

TRF 7238.00 32277723.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248191-
HEMATHA SK-BP225261096

TRF 10500.00 32267223.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310248197-
DURYODHAN -BP225261097

TRF 8543.00 32258680.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248198-
AHALYA MAH-BP225261096

TRF 10500.00 32248180.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310248205-
TAHASIL PU-BP225261097

TRF 7801.00 32240379.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248206-
AJAY TANDI-BP225261096

TRF 9777.00 32230602.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310248212-
UDDHAB CHA-BP225261097

TRF 3425.00 32227177.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248213-
SURYAVATHI-BP225261096

TRF 5975.00 32221202.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25310248218-
TULESWAR P-BP225261097

TRF 8856.00 32212346.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248220-
SIVASHANKA-BP225261096

TRF 4790.00 32207556.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248232-
GEETA DEEP-BP225261096

TRF 8500.00 32199056.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248236-
MAHAKEL DI-BP225261096

TRF 5575.00 32193481.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248243-
PADMINI PA-BP225261096

TRF 9200.00 32184281.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248250-
MITHILA KU-BP225261096

TRF 10500.00 32173781.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248260-
SUSILA TAN-BP225261096

TRF 3300.00 32170481.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248269-
JASODA PUT-BP225261096

TRF 10500.00 32159981.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248274-
NAYAB RASO-BP225261096

TRF 13309.00 32146672.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310248279-
PUSPANJALI-BP225261096

TRF 10500.00 32136172.00



06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310248287-
PABITRA PU-BP225261096

TRF 9917.00 32126255.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310248290-
BANITA CHA-BP225261096

TRF 7500.00 32118755.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310248297-
KASIM BEGA-BP225261096

TRF 6628.00 32112127.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-REV-IOBAN25310248236 TRF 5575.00 32117702.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310248303-
MANGA KAKA-BP225261096

TRF 6751.00 32110951.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248310-
JASUBANTI -BP225261096

TRF 10500.00 32100451.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248314-
GAYATRI KH-BP225261096

TRF 10200.00 32090251.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-REV-IOBAN25310248310 TRF 10500.00 32100751.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-REV-IOBAN25310248314 TRF 10200.00 32110951.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25310248704-
NARESH PIS-BP1025261598

TRF 18560.00 32092391.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25310248716-
LALITHABAB-BP1025261598

TRF 19992.00 32072399.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25310248721-
GOWRI DEVI-BP1025261598

TRF 102986.00 31969413.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25310248728-
DEVA MAMID-BP1025261598

TRF 15365.00 31954048.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25310248736-
ANUSHA SEN-BP1025261598

TRF 8981.00 31945067.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25310248741-
SATYANARAY-BP1025261598

TRF 15656.00 31929411.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248752-
TEJA LUKAL-BP1025261598

TRF 43932.00 31885479.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248758-
BHASKAR RA-BP1025261598

TRF 18048.00 31867431.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248762-
GOWRI NAID-BP1025261598

TRF 19275.00 31848156.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248771-
SIVA PRASA-BP1025261598

TRF 22963.00 31825193.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248777-
APPARAO SE-BP1025261598

TRF 25770.00 31799423.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248781-
NARESH CHI-BP1025261598

TRF 19208.00 31780215.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248788-
RIKU NAG-BP1025261598

TRF 13347.00 31766868.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248791-
GIRIDHARI -BP1025261598

TRF 13219.00 31753649.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248794-
RAGHU MEES-BP1025261598

TRF 13808.00 31739841.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248799-
SATEESH GU-BP1025261598

TRF 16713.00 31723128.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248803-
NARESH KON-BP1025261598

TRF 13960.00 31709168.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248807-
TEJESWAR R-BP1025261598

TRF 21526.00 31687642.00

06-NOV-2025 ITAX-061125-NET@608880 TRF 3009.00 31684633.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248811-
TATA RAO A-BP1025261598

TRF 45950.00 31638683.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310248814-
ALLADI NAV-BP1025261598

TRF 10884.00 31627799.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310248817-
PAPPALA ES-BP1025261598

TRF 14350.00 31613449.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310248819-
VENKATESWA-BP1025261598

TRF 24020.00 31589429.00

06-NOV-2025 ITAX-061125-NET@608926 TRF 158.00 31589271.00

06-NOV-2025 ITAX-061125-NET@608964 TRF 1716000.00 29873271.00

06-NOV-2025 ITAX-061125-NET@608977 TRF 267131.00 29606140.00

06-NOV-2025 ITAX-061125-NET@608994 TRF 87006.00 29519134.00

06-NOV-2025 PAVAN S-NET@472939 TRF 27583.00 29491551.00

06-NOV-2025 RAMADEVI OGGU-NET@472941 TRF 14770.00 29476781.00

06-NOV-2025 SRINIVASA RAO VUTUKURI-
NET@472942

TRF 23238.00 29453543.00

06-NOV-2025 TULLIBILLI PRASANTH KUMAR-
NET@472945

TRF 14350.00 29439193.00

06-NOV-2025 ITAX-061125-NET@609257 TRF 346284.00 29092909.00



* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 4.5819627E7    Total Credit: 4.5872431E7

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 

06-NOV-2025 ITAX-061125-NET@609285 TRF 5346734.00 23746175.00

06-NOV-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES
LIMITED-VENKAT-NET@473414

TRF 14432021.00 9314154.00

06-NOV-2025 NAGINI VEJALLA-NET@473458 TRF 13680.00 9300474.00

06-NOV-2025 SRINIVASA RAO V-NET@473460 TRF 19850.00 9280624.00

06-NOV-2025 KONDAPATURI GOPIRAJU-
NET@473461

TRF 15850.00 9264774.00

06-NOV-2025 YAGNAVALKYALSVKM-
NET@473677

TRF 20000.00 9244774.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25310253614-
KODAMANCHI-VRPPL

TRF 11500.00 9233274.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25310253617-
PRASANNA K-VRPPL

TRF 18400.00 9214874.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25310253648-
LAKSHMI DE-VRPPL

TRF 22667.00 9192207.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310253674-
BHIM SEN T-VRPPL

TRF 10530.00 9181677.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25310253685-
VENKEY S  -VRPPL

TRF 1170828.00 8010849.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25310253690-
SRI LAKSHM-VRPPL

TRF 490500.00 7520349.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310253699-
DANTU SARO-VRPPL

TRF 4500.00 7515849.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-YESB-IOBAN25310253716-
FIRST SOUR-VRPPL

TRF 84150.00 7431699.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310253725-
LAKSHMI GA-VRPPL

TRF 131700.00 7299999.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-REV-IOBAN25310253614 TRF 11500.00 7311499.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25310253743-
GURUKRUPA -VRPPL

TRF 1801581.00 5509918.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25310253762-
PATEL MOBI-VRPPL

TRF 3150.00 5506768.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-YESB-IOBAN25310253782-
SUNWAYS BI-VRPPL

TRF 2839407.00 2667361.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25310253800-
VAMSI KRIS-VRPPL

TRF 72065.00 2595296.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25310253809-
INTER STAT-VRPPL

TRF 65024.00 2530272.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25310253821-
INTER STAT-VRPPL

TRF 75244.00 2455028.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310253836-
MODI BIOTE-VRPPL

TRF 2067579.00 387449.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25310253854-
BALESHWAR -VRPPL

TRF 43800.00 343649.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25310253862-
PARAMESU B-VRPPL

TRF 145139.00 198510.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25310253870-
NEW AMAN M-VRPPL

TRF 39600.00 158910.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-RTN-IOBAN25310248741-
INCORRECT ACCOUNT N

TRF 15656.00 174566.00

06-NOV-2025 NEFT-RTN-IOBAN25310248269-NOT
SPECIFIED REASO

TRF 10500.00 185066.00


